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“Multimerica has become a go-to media partner I bring in 
for a diverse set of clients I work with on media strategy, 
especially those who are looking for new partners to help 
them achieve inclusivity goals. They know how to target, 
buy, and optimize to find the right people in the right 
places. Plus, the team is a joy to work with as they are 
collaborative and knowledgeable across channels.”

Wes Meador

Digital and Media Strategist and Consultant (former MediaCom)

Clients Include: DePaul University
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“Over the past year, Multimerica Media was able to come on 
board quickly with DePaul University to successfully execute 
campaigns against many different target audiences who are 
important in helping us achieve our goals. They were easy to 
work with, paid attention to the details, and were always looking 
for ways to best achieve our campaign objectives.”

Betsy Hushek

Associate Director, Advertising and Digital Marketing

DePaul University



References

• Betsy Hushek

DePaul University - Associate Director, Advertising and Digital Marketing

ehushek@depaul.edu

W: 312.362.6365

• Wes Meador

Digital and Media Strategist and Consultant (Clients: DePaul and RTA)

wesleymeador@gmail.com or wmeador@depaul.edu

C: 901.870.3902

• Ryan Burke

OMD- Executive Director for Video Investment (client: The Clorox Company)

Ryan.burke@omd.com

C: 914.280.9668

• Lauren Hochhauser

Horizon Media- VP for Video Investment (client: Boar’s Head)

lhochhauser@horizonmedia.com

W: 212.220.7398 4

mailto:wmeador@depaul.edu
mailto:wesleymeador@gmail.com
mailto:wmeador@depaul.edu
http://Ryan.burke@omd.com
http://lhochhauser@horizonmedia.com
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R o d n e y  N o r t h e r n

Rodney@MultimericaMedia.com

C a r m i n e  P a r i s i

Carmine@MultimericaMedia.com

M u l t im e r i c a Ad EX

1107 S. 8th Street

Austin, TX 78704

Office 512-994-7862

www.MultimericaMedia.com

C r a i g  S t a c e y

Craig@MultimericaMedia.com

mailto:Jason@MultimericaMedia.com
mailto:Carmine@MultimericaMedia.com
http://www.multimericamedia.com/
mailto:Jason@MultimericaMedia.com
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